Amendments to the Import and Export Commodity Classification of the Republic of China

CCC Code

Description of Goods

Add
Delete
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

Add
Delete
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

Add

0106.19.40.19-3
0106.20.10.00-7
0106.20.10.11-4
0106.20.10.12-3
0106.20.10.13-2
0106.20.10.14-1
0106.20.10.15-0
0106.20.10.99-9
0106.20.20.31-8

0106.20.20.32-7
0106.20.90.10-8
0106.20.90.21-5
0106.20.90.22-4
0106.20.90.23-3
0106.20.90.24-2
0106.20.90.25-1
0106.39.00.32-0
0106.39.00.33-9
0106.39.00.34-8
0106.39.00.35-7
0106.39.00.36-6
0106.39.00.37-5
0106.39.00.38-4

0106.39.00.39-3

Raccoon (Procyon lotor)

Snakes, live

Malayopython reticulatus, Python bivittatus, Python natalensis, Python sebae

Eunectes spp.

Boiga irregularis

Viperidae spp.

Elapidae spp.

Other snakes

Trachemys scripta, Pseudemys nelsoni (Both except the captive bred morphs such as albino, yellow, and black
types)

Chelydridae spp.

Anolis sagrel

Anolis spp.

Physignathus cocincinus, Agama agama, Agama picticauda

Gekko reevesii, Gekko gecko, Gekko monarchus

Salvator merianae (except the captive bred albino morph)

Ctenosaura similis, Iguana spp.

Threskiornis aethiopicus

Geopelia striata

Phasianus colchicus

Cyanopica cyanus

Copsychus malabaricus, Copsychus saularis

Garrulax canorus, Pterorhinus sannio, Pterorhinus perspicillatus, Pterorhinus chinensis, Garrulax vassali
Sturnia malabarica, Aplonis panayensis, Acridotheres burmannicus , Acridotheres javanicus, Acridotheres fuscus,
Acridotheres tristis, Acridotheres grandis, Gracupica nigricollis

Ploceidae spp.
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Add
Add

Add
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Delete
Add
Add
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Add
Add
Add

0106.39.00.41-9
0106.39.00.42-8
0106.39.00.43-7
0106.39.00.44-6
0106.49.00.11-3
0106.49.00.30-0

0106.49.00.40-8
0106.49.00.50-5

0106.90.00.10-2
0106.90.00.11-1
0106.90.00.19-3
0106.90.00.20-0

0106.90.00.30-8
0106.90.00.40-6
0301.11.00.31-6

Pycnonotus jocosus

Vidua macroura

Lonchura oryzivora, Lonchura maja, Euodice malabarica, Estrilda astrild, Estrilda melpoda

Z0Sterops spp.

Thaumastopeus shangaicus

Messor spp., Camponotus spp., Tetraponera spp., Mystrium spp., Gnamptogenys spp., Dolichoderus spp.,
Technomyrmex spp., Atta spp., Acromyrmex spp., Harpegnathos spp., Myrmecocystus spp., [ridomyrmex spp.,
Pogonomyrmex spp., Pheidole spp., Pseudoneoponera spp., Aphaenogaster spp., Polyrhachis spp., Oecophylla
spp., Formica spp., Odontomachus spp., Anochetus spp., Diacamma spp., Odontoponera spp.

Sagra femorata

Neodanuria spp., Iris spp., Galinthias spp., Amantis spp., Theopompa spp., Acromantis spp., Astyiasula spp. ,
Odontomantis spp., Phyllothelys spp., Anaxarcha spp., Hierodula spp., Mantis spp., Mesopteryx spp., Statilia spp.,
Tenodera spp., Hierodulella spp., Oxyopsis spp., Pseudomantis spp., Sphodromantis spp., Stagmomantis spp.,
Archimantis spp., Miomantis caffra, Cilnia humeralis, Taumantis spp., Miomantis spp., Macromantis hyalina,
Ischnomantis spp., Oligonicella spp.

Frogs, live, and fry

Kaloula spp., Eleutherodactylus spp., Rhinella marina, Polypedates spp., Osteopilus septentrionalis

ther frogs, live, and fry

Pontoscolex spp., Eukerria saltensis, Aporrectodea caliginosa, Aporrectodea trapezoides, Dendrobaena octaedra,
Lumbricus castaneus, Lumbricus friendi, Lumbricus rubellus, Lumbricus terrestris, Octolasion cyaneum,
Octolasion lacteum, Amynthas agrestis, Amynthas loveridgel, Amynthas rodericensis, Amynthas tokioensis,
Metaphire hilgendorfi, Eudrilus eugeniae

Buthidae spp.
Latrodectus spp.
Bagre bagre
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Add 0301.11.00.32-5

Add 0301.11.00.33-4
Add 0301.11.00.34-3

Add 0301.11.00.35-2

Add 0301.11.00.36-1

Add 0301.11.00.37-0

Add 0301.99.10.64-9
Add 0301.99.10.65-8
Add 0301.99.10.66-7
Add 0301.99.29.71-9
Add 0301.99.29.72-8
Add 0301.99.29.73-7
Add 0306.39.90.12-3

Delete 0307.11.90.00-8

Barbonymus gonionotus, Barbonymus schwanenfeldii, Systomus rubripinnis, Rhodeus spp., Tanakia spp., Zacco
spp., Aphyocypris spp., Sinibarbus spp.

Channa diplogramma, Channa pleurophthalma, Channa barca, Ctenopoma acutirostre

Cichla ocellaris, Cryptoheros nigrofasciatus, Geophagus brasiliensis, Parachromis dovii, Parachromis
managuensis, Parachromis motaguensis, Mayaheros urophthalmus, Tilapia buttikoferi, Hemichromis bimaculatus,
Hemichromis guttatus, Hemichromis lifalili, Archocentrus multispinosus, Satanoperca daemon, Crenicichla
strigata, Crenicichla lenticulata, Crenicichla notophthalmus, Crenicichla lugubris, Crenicichla regani, Satanoperca
lilith, Satanoperca acuticeps, Satanoperca jurupari, Satanoperca leucisticta, Lepidiolamprologus kendalli,
Lamprologus lemairii

Pterygoplichthys disjunctivus, Pterygoplichthys pardalis, Phractocephalus hemioliopterus, Mystus tengata,
Oxydoras niger, Bagarius bagarius, Silurus glanis, Brachyplatystoma capapretum, Platysilurus malarmo,
Conorhynchos conirostris, Pseudacanthicus sp. "Typhoon" LDA105, Rineloricaria latirostris

Salminus brasiliensis, Hoplias malabaricus, Hydrocynus goliath, Hydrocynus vittatus, Ctenolucius hujeta,
Boulengerella maculata, Hepsetus odoe

Oxyeleotris marmorata, Chitala ornata, Dermogenys pusillus, Arapaima gigas, Gymnothorax tile, Batrachomoeus
trispinosus, Esox americanus, Atractosteus spatula, Amia calva, Orthosternarchus tamandua,
Gymnorhamphichthys rondoni, Neovespicula depressifrons

Polydactylus macrochir fry

Epinephelus fuscoguttatus Female x Epinephelus lanceolatus Male, fry

Sciaenops ocellatus fry

Polydactylus macrochir, live

Epinephelus fuscoguttatus Female x Epinephelus lanceolatus Male, live

Sciaenops ocellatus, live

Cherax destructor, Cherax quadricarinatus, Procambarus clarkii, Procambarus fallax virginalis, Procambarus
fallax, Cherax pulcher

Other oysters, live, fresh or chilled
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Add 0307.11.90.10-6 Ostrea edulis
Add 0307.11.90.90-9 Other oysters, live, fresh or chilled
Delete 0307.31.00.10-1 Mussels (Mytilus spp., Perna spp.), live
Add 0307.31.00.11-0 Mytilus galloprovincialis, live
Add 0307.31.00.19-2 Other mussels (Mytilus spp., Perna spp.), live
Delete 0307.31.00.20-9 Mussels (Mytilus spp., Perna spp.), fresh or chilled
Add 0307.31.00.21-8 Mytilus galloprovincialis, fresh or chilled
Add 0307.31.00.29-0 Other mussels (Mytilus spp., Perna spp.), fresh or chilled
Add 0307.60.10.13-0 Achatina panthera
Add 0307.60.10.14-9 Anentome helena
Add 0307.91.90.10-9 Hyriopsis cumingii



